
Health Care Price Transparency: Evaluation and Management 
This notice is being posted in accordance with AS 18.23.400. Disclosure and reporting of health care 
services, prices, and fee information. Effective January 1, 2024 and until further notice, the Alliance 

Chiropractic charges the following undiscounted fees for the listed health care services: 

CPT 
Code 

Procedure 
Description 

99201 Brief - Initial New Patient 
99202 Limited - Initial New Patient 
99203 Intermediate - Initial New Patient
99211 Brief - Re-examination 
99212 Limited Re-examination 
98940 Chiropractic Adjustment 

1-2 Regions 
98941 Chiropractic Adjustment 

3-4 ReQions 
98943 Extremity Adjustment, i.e. shoulder, 

wrist, ankle 
97014 Electrical Stimulation 
97035 Ultrasound 
97124 Massage Therapy 

97140 Manual Therapy 

Undiscounted 
Price 
$125 
$165 
$180 
$65 
$115 
$65 

$75 

$45 

$55 
$55 

$50/unit 
(1 unit= 15 min)

$55/unit 
(1 unit= 15 min) 

https://health.alaska.gov/dphNitalStats/Pages/transparency/A.aspx 

ACWC is contracted to provide health care services as an in-network preferred provider with 
Premera Blue Cross/Blue Shield of Alaska, Aetna, Cigna, VA, Medicare, and Medicaid. 

The undiscounted prices for health care services described in the list above may be higher or lower 
than the amount paid by an individual. 

You will be provided with an estimate of anticipated charges for our nonemergency care upon request. 
Please do not hesitate to ask for information. 

CPT® Copyright 2020. American Medical Association. All rights reserved. CPT is a registered 
trademark of the American Medical Association . The CPT codes are provided 'as is' without warranty of 

any kind. The AMA specifically disclaims all liability for use or accuracy of any CPT codes. 

https://health.alaska.gov/dphNitalStats/Pages/transparency/A.aspx



