

Health Care Price Transparency: Evaluation and Management

This notice is being posted in accordance with **AS 18.23.400**. Disclosure and reporting of health care services, prices, and fee information. <u>Effective January 1, 2024</u> and until further notice, the Alliance Chiropractic charges the following undiscounted fees for the listed health care services:

CPT	Procedure	Undiscounted
Code	Description	Price
99201	Brief – Initial New Patient	\$125
99202	Limited – Initial New Patient	\$165
99203	Intermediate – Initial New Patient	\$180
99211	Brief – Re-examination	\$65
99212	Limited Re-examination	\$115
98940	Chiropractic Adjustment	\$65
	1-2 Regions	
98941	Chiropractic Adjustment	\$75
	3-4 Regions	
98943	Extremity Adjustment, i.e. shoulder,	\$45
J	wrist, ankle	
97014	Electrical Stimulation	\$55
97035	Ultrasound	\$55
97124	Massage Therapy	\$50/unit
		(1 unit = 15 min)
97140	Manual Therapy	\$55/unit
	httms://bacithalaska.may/dub/0/64a1C4a4a/Danas/tmayanana	(1 unit = 15 min)

https://health.alaska.gov/dph/VitalStats/Pages/transparency/A.aspx

ACWC is contracted to provide health care services as an *in-network preferred provider* with Premera Blue Cross/Blue Shield of Alaska, Aetna, Cigna, VA, Medicare, and Medicaid.

The undiscounted prices for health care services described in the list above may be higher or lower than the amount paid by an individual.

You will be provided with an estimate of anticipated charges for our nonemergency care upon request.

Please do not hesitate to ask for information.

CPT® Copyright 2020. American Medical Association. All rights reserved. CPT is a registered trademark of the American Medical Association. The CPT codes are provided 'as is' without warranty of any kind. The AMA specifically disclaims all liability for use or accuracy of any CPT codes.